AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 7. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#701 PLONKA M. - . L3558) PO.5-#817 SZTRAFJ.-. 08 2 1:40.845 11:47:43 515
1 1:39.897 11:46:00.040 1 1:40.136 11:48:42.539 3 1:42.233 11:49:25.748
2 1:39.400 11:47:39.440 2 1:39.393 11:50:21.932 4 1:41.157 11:51:06.905
3 1:38.611 11:49:18.051 3 1:40.175 11:52:02.107 5 1:43.269 11:52:50.174
4 1:39.663 11:50:57.714 4 1:40.103 11:53:42.210 6 1:40.483 11:54:30.657
5 1:38.581 11:52:36.295 5 1:45.869 11:55:28.079 7 1:44.388 11:56:15.045
6 1:39.154 11:54:15.449
7 2:06.944 11:56:22.393  Po. 6 - # 1000 TRENER J. MOLIK . - . 00863 Po-10-#712KOSMALD. -. +02063
1 1:42.947 11:45:54.309 1 1:41.198 11:46:22.069
Po. 2 - # 720 HANUSZEWICZ G. - . + 00088 2 1:41.389 11:47:35.698 2 1:40.644 HiAB02 713
1 1:39.697 11:45:59.516 3 1:40.850 11:49:16.548 3 1:41.781 11:49:44.494
2 1:39.069 11:47:38.585 4 1:41.143 11:50:57.691 4 1:41.895 11:51:26.389
3 1:39.190 11:49:17.775 5 1:39.673 11:52:37.364 5 1:43.513 11:53:09.902
4 1:39.424 11:50:57.199 6 1:39.444 11:54:16.808 6 1:54.665 11:55:04.567
5 1:38.866 11:52:36.065 7 1:55.079 11:56:11.887
6 1:38.932 11:54:14.997 Po. 11 - #705 LUBASP. -. + gf.'gﬁlrg
; 1.49.734 11:56:04.731  Po.7 - #721 SZTUDER A. - . . 8T1H7rs1t 1 1:43.491 11:45:44.985
1 1:39.752 11:45:39.945 2 1:43.554 11:47:28.539
Po. 3 - # 702 MIERZWINSKI . - . + 33‘532‘ 2 1:40.532 11:47:20.477 } Laadis 11:49:12.653
1 1:39.896 11:46:00.293 3 1:52.547 11:49:13.024 4 1:53.099 11:51:05.752
2 1:41.541 11:47:41.834 4 4:00.655 11:53:13.679 5 3:58.376 11:55:04.128
3 1:39.085 11:49:20.919 5 1:41.023 11:54:54.702 6 1:46.560 11:56:50.688
4 1:39.529 11:51:00.448 6 1:43.393 11:56:38.095 7 1:53.892 11:58:44.580
5 1:39.655 11:52:40.103 7 1:43.662 11:58:21.757
6 1:39.849 11:54:19.952 Po. 12 - #722 PAWLICKIT. -. + gl_ftf.'gllr;t
7 1:47.218 11:56:07.170  Po. 8 - # 706 STANKUNAS K. - . N S'f_cf'z';t 1 1:45.923 11:46:46.880
1 1:41.050 11:45:42.745 2 1:45.328 11:48:32.208
Po. 4 - # 703 DOMALEWSKI M. - . 400560 2 1:40.233 11:47:22.978 3 1:44.400 11:50:16.608
1 1:39.303 11:48:40.537 3 1:41.422 11:49:04.400 4 1:45.256 11:52:01.864
2 1:39.150 11:50:19.687 4 1:40.110 11:50:44.510 5 1:47.356 11:53:49.220
3 1:42.024 11:52:01.711 5 1:40.939 11:52:25.449 6 1:44.718 11:55:33.938
4 1:40.751 11:53:42.462 6 1:40.661 11:54:06.110 7 1:45.093 11:57:19.031
5 1:39.489 11:55:21.951 7 2:02.464 11:56:08.574 8 1:44.702 11:59:03.733
6 1:39.720 11:57:01.671
7 1:40.941 11:58:42.612  Po.9-#717 BRANDEBURAR. - ey
1 1:41.324 11:46:02.670

Fastest lap: 1:38.581

LDRIDGESTONE

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Tuesday 24 July 2018 1/2



AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 7. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 719 KOWALIKL. - . 06108
1 1:45.191 11:45:57.454
2 1:45.009 11:47:42.463
3 1:45.103 11:49:27.566
4 1:44.779 11:51:12.345
5 1:45.124 11:52:57.469
6 1:46.074 11:54:43.543
7 1:46.548 11:56:30.091
8 1:54.198 11:58:24.289
Po. 14 - # 718 RAJKOWSKI M. - . oy
1 1:45.657 11:45:59.544
2 1:46.864 11:47:46.408
3 1:46.048 11:49:32.456
4 2:07.571 11:51:40.027
Fastest lap: 1:38.581
DRIDGESTONE
© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Tuesday 24 July 2018 2/2



